1
LUMEL S.A., ul. Sulechowska 1, 65-022 Zielona Góra, Poland / fax: (48-68) 325 40 91, tel.: 329 53 02, 329 53 04 / e-mail:export@lumel.com.pl / www.lumel.com.pl
MICROPROCESSOR
CONTROLLER
RE21 TYPE
APPLICATION
The RE21 controller is destined to control temperature in furnaces,
dryers, injection moulding machines and others.

LUMEL S.A., ul. Sulechowska 1, 65-022 Zielona Góra, Poland / fax: (48-68) 325 40 91, tel.: 329 53 02, 329 53 04 / e-mail:export@lumel.com.pl / www.lumel.com.pl
OVERALL AND FIXING DIMENSIONS
ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS ORDERING CODES
thermocouplePt100 resistance
thermometer in
2-wire system
Pt100 resistance
thermometer in
3-wire system
Temperature controller RE21 - XX X XX X
Input
resist. thermometer Pt100 (-50...100OC) ..... 01
resist. thermometer Pt100 (0...250OC) ........ 02
resist. thermometer Pt100 (0...600OC) ........ 03
thermocouple Fe-CuNi    (0...250OC) ........... 04
thermocouple Fe-CuNi    (0...600OC) ........... 05
thermocouple Fe-CuNi    (0...900OC) ........... 06
thermocouple NiCr-NiAl   (0...600OC) ........... 07
thermocouple NiCr-NiAl   (0...900OC) ........... 08
thermocouple NiCr-NiAl   (0...1300OC) ......... 09
thermocouple PtRh10-Pt (0...1600OC) ......... 10
as ordered* ................................................. X
Supply voltage:
230 V 50/60 Hz ................................................... 1
110 V 50/60 Hz .................................................... 2